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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 20.88Corroo, Peyton

Loons-WI  82 21.15Redman, Layla

Loons-WI  83 22.26Lavin, Madison

Tomahawk Swim  84 22.95Bubolz, Nora M

Loons-WI  85 24.79Collins, Alexandria

Loons-WI  86 24.84Patterson, Katelyn

Merrill-WI  87 25.08Klimek, Kimberly

Loons-WI  78 25.64Van Lishout, Hope

RSC-WI  79 25.75Congdon, Mariah J

Loons-WI  810 25.87Boisvert, Natalie

Loons-WI  811 26.14Howard, Magdelena

Loons-WI  712 27.04Koele, Vivian

Merrill-WI  813 27.32Jannusch, Alexis

Loons-WI  714 27.72Eslinger, Clara

Loons-WI  715 30.06Stepec, Lucy

Loons-WI  816 30.59Libby, Olivia

Loons-WI  817 31.71Bodmer, Adeline

Merrill-WI  818 31.89Gates, Saylor

Loons-WI  719 32.84Keelin, Emma

Merrill-WI  820 34.78Points, Cally

Loons-WI  821 36.34VanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Merrill-WI  622 37.25Jannusch, Sierra

Merrill-WI  623 40.78Points, Casey

Loons-WI  624 42.75Patterson, Brooklyn

Loons-WI  525 45.19Parins, Josie

Loons-WI  626 46.69Slemmons, Adia

Loons-WI  527 50.27Kimball, Ellen

RSC-WI  528 55.15Cihla, Madelyn M

Loons-WI  629 1:10.12Marshall, Ella

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 47.45Corroo, Peyton

Loons-WI  82 51.77Redman, Layla

Loons-WI  83 56.74Collins, Alexandria

Loons-WI  84 59.77Libby, Olivia

Loons-WI  85 1:05.98Boisvert, Natalie

Loons-WI  76 1:07.71Van Lishout, Hope

Loons-WI  77 1:07.91Stepec, Lucy

Loons-WI  78 1:08.96Eslinger, Clara

Merrill-WI  89 1:09.54Jannusch, Alexis

Loons-WI  810 1:12.68Lavin, Madison

Loons-WI  811 1:18.81VanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Loons-WI  812 1:35.89Howard, Magdelena

Loons-WI  513 1:48.37Parins, Josie

Loons-WI  514 1:50.57Kimball, Ellen

Loons-WI  615 1:56.07Slemmons, Adia

Loons-WI  616 2:13.77Marshall, Ella

Loons-WI  7--- DQKoele, Vivian

Loons-WI  8--- DQBodmer, Adeline

Loons-WI  6--- DQPatterson, Brooklyn

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 2:26.64Patterson, Katelyn

1:04.61 1:22.03

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk Swim  81 24.85Bubolz, Nora M

Loons-WI  72 27.19Stepec, Lucy

Merrill-WI  83 27.35Klimek, Kimberly

Loons-WI  84 28.46Howard, Magdelena

17.52 10.94

Loons-WI  75 28.76Van Lishout, Hope

Loons-WI  86 30.09Bodmer, Adeline

Loons-WI  77 30.88Koele, Vivian

Loons-WI  88 31.95Boisvert, Natalie

Merrill-WI  89 32.37Gates, Saylor

Merrill-WI  810 33.07Points, Cally

Loons-WI  811 33.32Libby, Olivia

Loons-WI  612 37.05Patterson, Brooklyn

Loons-WI  613 38.62Marshall, Ella

17.99 20.63

Loons-WI  714 40.86Keelin, Emma

Loons-WI  515 42.45Parins, Josie

33.42 9.03

Loons-WI  816 43.25VanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Merrill-WI  617 43.45Points, Casey

Merrill-WI  618 44.59Jannusch, Sierra

41.70 2.89

RSC-WI  7--- DQCongdon, Mariah J

Loons-WI  6--- DQSlemmons, Adia

Loons-WI  5--- DQKimball, Ellen

RSC-WI  5--- DQCihla, Madelyn M

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 53.02Corroo, Peyton

Loons-WI  82 1:00.27Redman, Layla

Loons-WI  73 1:03.96Eslinger, Clara

Loons-WI  84 1:04.19Collins, Alexandria

Loons-WI  85 1:05.48Lavin, Madison

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  8--- DQCollins, Alexandria

Merrill-WI  8--- DQCorroo, Peyton

RSC-WI  7--- DQCongdon, Mariah J

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 32.47Redman, Layla

Tomahawk Swim  82 49.60Bubolz, Nora M

Loons-WI  83 51.61Howard, Magdelena

Loons-WI  8--- DQLibby, Olivia

Loons-WI  7--- DQKoele, Vivian

Loons-WI  8--- DQVanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Loons-WI  5--- DQParins, Josie

1:04.62 12.42
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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  7--- DQStepec, Lucy

Loons-WI  8--- DQBodmer, Adeline

Loons-WI  7--- DQEslinger, Clara

RSC-WI  7--- DQCongdon, Mariah J

Loons-WI  8--- DQLavin, Madison

Loons-WI  8--- DQPatterson, Katelyn

Loons-WI  7--- DQVan Lishout, Hope

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  8--- DQPatterson, Katelyn

1:02.33 1:26.63

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E1 1:30.74Loons-WI

A2 1:43.58Loons-WI

1) Lavin, Madison 8 2) Collins, Alexandria 8

3) Van Lishout, Hope 7 4) Redman, Layla 8

50.73 52.85

B3 1:51.75Loons-WI

1) Koele, Vivian 7 2) Boisvert, Natalie 8

3) Stepec, Lucy 7 4) Patterson, Katelyn 8

52.13 59.62

A4 1:54.89Merrill-WI

1) Jannusch, Alexis 8 2) Points, Cally 8

3) Klimek, Kimberly 8 4) Corroo, Peyton 8

25.84 1:29.05

D--- DQLoons-WI

1) Parins, Josie 5 2) Kimball, Ellen 5

3) Marshall, Ella 6 4) Howard, Magdelena 8

56.09 2:49.31

C--- DQLoons-WI

1) Eslinger, Clara 7 2) Patterson, Brooklyn 6

3) Bodmer, Adeline 8 4) VanAntwerpen, Kelsey 8

1:13.22 1:12.06

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 33.92Jorgensen, Jaime

RSC-WI 102 34.92Sherwood, Sam

Loons-WI 103 38.40Timmons, Charlie

RSC-WI 104 39.14LeClair, Charlotte R

Loons-WI 105 40.06Van Lishout, Lily

Otters-WI 106 40.85Pacholke, Adriana

Merrill-WI 107 41.82Parks, Abbie

RSC-WI 108 42.05Preuss, Charlotte M

Tomahawk Swim 109 42.42Gauerke, Jacee

Loons-WI  910 45.59Champagne, Josephine

Antigo Swim Club 1011 45.63Greif, Kathryn G

Antigo Swim Club  912 46.15Tainter, Layla M

Antigo Swim Club  913 46.39Federman, Autumn F

Loons-WI  914 47.07Stepec, Evelyn

Tomahawk Swim  915 47.11Busterud, Kortney M

Loons-WI 1016 47.60Friedley, Ellie

Loons-WI 1017 48.74Randall, Anistyn

Loons-WI 1018 49.98Redman, Rose

Tomahawk Swim  919 50.89Black, Kamryn/Kam C

Loons-WI  920 53.72Burrows, Natalie

Merrill-WI 1021 54.29Kent, Lenoria

RSC-WI 1022 55.56Edwardson, Aubree E

Loons-WI  923 56.03Schillinger, Brynn

RSC-WI  924 58.52Eades, Olivia D

Loons-WI  925 1:00.31Huotari, Jacie

Merrill-WI  926 1:01.75Gruenewald, Emily

Loons-WI 1027 1:09.90Gaylord, Iris

Merrill-WI 1028 1:32.93Krombholtz, Aubrey

Loons-WI  9--- DQHarris, Vivyan

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 1:24.01Sherwood, Sam

37.87 46.14

Loons-WI 102 1:31.43Van Lishout, Lily

40.08 51.35

Loons-WI  93 1:32.51Kimball, Olivia

46.14 46.37

Otters-WI 104 1:34.14Pacholke, Adriana

Loons-WI 105 1:34.43Friedley, Ellie

43.23 51.20

RSC-WI  96 1:35.19Beach, Stella S

44.66 50.53

Merrill-WI 107 1:37.50Parks, Abbie

46.43 51.07

Loons-WI 108 1:56.96Randall, Anistyn

Loons-WI  99 1:57.02Stepec, Evelyn

48.99 1:08.03

Antigo Swim Club 1010 2:00.50Zanayed, Hannah L

Tomahawk Swim  911 2:01.20Black, Kamryn/Kam C

52.75 1:08.45

Loons-WI 1012 2:06.75Redman, Rose

58.24 1:08.51

RSC-WI 1013 2:06.78Edwardson, Aubree E

Loons-WI  914 2:19.92Burrows, Natalie

59.44 1:20.48

Loons-WI  915 2:23.10Huotari, Jacie

1:03.56 1:19.54

RSC-WI  916 2:24.00Eades, Olivia D

1:01.12 1:22.88

Antigo Swim Club  917 2:34.45Tainter, Layla M

1:04.63 1:29.82

Loons-WI 1018 2:41.64Gaylord, Iris

1:15.81 1:25.83

Loons-WI  9--- DQHarris, Vivyan

50.49 1:01.40

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 42.00Jorgensen, Jaime

RSC-WI 102 42.70Sherwood, Sam

Loons-WI 103 43.61Timmons, Charlie

Antigo Swim Club  94 50.33Tainter, Layla M

Loons-WI  95 52.21Kimball, Olivia
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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  96 52.57Beach, Stella S

RSC-WI 107 52.87LeClair, Charlotte R

Tomahawk Swim  98 53.32Black, Kamryn/Kam C

Loons-WI 109 58.15Redman, Rose

Loons-WI  910 58.46Burrows, Natalie

Tomahawk Swim  911 58.72Busterud, Kortney M

Antigo Swim Club 1012 1:00.51Greif, Kathryn G

Loons-WI 1013 1:01.52Friedley, Ellie

Loons-WI  914 1:04.35Huotari, Jacie

Loons-WI  915 1:05.23Stepec, Evelyn

Merrill-WI  916 1:06.91Gruenewald, Emily

RSC-WI  917 1:07.40Eades, Olivia D

Merrill-WI 1018 1:11.39Kent, Lenoria

Antigo Swim Club  9*19 1:14.46Federman, Autumn F

Loons-WI  9*19 1:14.46Harris, Vivyan

Loons-WI 1021 1:17.51Gaylord, Iris

Antigo Swim Club 1022 1:26.16Zanayed, Hannah L

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 46.34Jorgensen, Jaime

RSC-WI 102 48.58LeClair, Charlotte R

Tomahawk Swim 103 49.16Gauerke, Jacee

RSC-WI  94 49.33Beach, Stella S

Loons-WI 105 57.92Van Lishout, Lily

Merrill-WI 106 59.56Parks, Abbie

Antigo Swim Club  97 1:00.38Tainter, Layla M

Loons-WI 108 1:00.76Redman, Rose

RSC-WI 109 1:01.63Edwardson, Aubree E

Loons-WI 1010 1:05.01Randall, Anistyn

Antigo Swim Club  911 1:17.82Federman, Autumn F

Merrill-WI  912 1:26.51Gruenewald, Emily

Loons-WI  9--- DQHuotari, Jacie

RSC-WI 10--- DQPreuss, Charlotte M

Loons-WI  9--- DQChampagne, Josephine

Otters-WI 10--- DQPacholke, Adriana

Loons-WI  9--- DQHarris, Vivyan

Loons-WI  9--- DQKimball, Olivia

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 40.70Jorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI 102 49.56Timmons, Charlie

RSC-WI 103 57.09LeClair, Charlotte R

Antigo Swim Club 104 58.74Zanayed, Hannah L

Antigo Swim Club  95 1:13.04Federman, Autumn F

Loons-WI  9--- DQChampagne, Josephine

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 1:40.28Van Lishout, Lily

44.37 55.91

RSC-WI  92 1:45.15Beach, Stella S

49.96 55.19

Merrill-WI 103 1:50.22Parks, Abbie

1:50.18 0.04

RSC-WI 104 2:13.47Edwardson, Aubree E

1:07.29 1:06.18

Loons-WI 105 2:17.56Randall, Anistyn

1:04.69 1:12.87

Tomahawk Swim  9--- DQBusterud, Kortney M

1:05.92 1:10.07

Loons-WI  9--- DQStepec, Evelyn

1:05.06 1:18.08

Loons-WI  9--- DQSchillinger, Brynn

1:13.04 1:11.74

Tomahawk Swim 10--- DQGauerke, Jacee

41.67 59.43

Loons-WI 10--- DQGaylord, Iris

53.11 1:04.59

RSC-WI 10--- DQSherwood, Sam

45.58 1:00.53

RSC-WI 10--- DQPreuss, Charlotte M

1:19.15 1:44.29

Loons-WI  9--- DQKimball, Olivia

53.35 1:14.17

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 3:23.36Loons-WI

1) Harris, Vivyan 9 2) Gaylord, Iris 10

3) Burrows, Natalie 9 4) Van Lishout, Lily 10

34.58 29.11 1:02.59 1:17.08

D--- X2:22.20Loons-WI

1) Friedley, Ellie 10

3) Stepec, Evelyn 9 4) Huotari, Jacie 9

54.92 41.03 46.25

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:10.01Loons-WI

1) Champagne, Josephine 9 2) Timmons, Charlie 10

3) Jorgensen, Jaime 10 4) Schillinger, Brynn 9

A--- DQTomahawk Swim

1) Bubolz, Nora M 8 2) Busterud, Kortney M 9

3) Gauerke, Jacee 10 4) Black, Kamryn/Kam C 9

A--- DQAntigo Swim Club

1) Zanayed, Hannah L 10 2) Tainter, Layla M 9

3) Federman, Autumn F 9 4) Greif, Kathryn G 10

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 36.73Mickevicius, Rylee S

Otters-WI 112 37.41Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI 113 40.66Baker, Callie

Antigo Swim Club 114 40.87Howard, Allyssa M

NLAC-WI 115 42.09Kopp, Alana

RSC-WI 126 42.12Barrett, Zeva J

Otters-WI 117 43.34Miller, Moriah

Loons-WI 118 43.67Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI 119 43.75Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI 1110 46.82Pfannerstill, Haidyn

Loons-WI 1111 47.09Marshall, Esmee

Loons-WI 1112 47.75Wise, Kasey
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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 1113 48.05Scharf, Stella

Otters-WI 1114 48.96Haughian, Isabella

Merrill-WI 1115 53.95Savagian-DeMoss, Alina

Otters-WI 1116 56.26Ahlberg, Annika

Tomahawk Swim 1117 59.62Seslar, Thea

RSC-WI 1118 1:01.55Kecker, Jorydn R

Loons-WI 11--- DQBreedlove, Ayana

RSC-WI 11--- DQWaksmonski, Corynn

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 41.89Mickevicius, Rylee S

Loons-WI 112 44.02Wise, Kasey

NLAC-WI 113 45.07Kopp, Alana

Otters-WI 114 45.45Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI 115 45.47Citta, Brylee

Otters-WI 116 47.67Newhouse, Eliza

Otters-WI 117 47.73Scharf, Stella

Tomahawk Swim 128 48.32Tollefson, Aubrey

Loons-WI 129 48.63Anderson, Lillian

Loons-WI 1110 49.19Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI 1111 50.66Kroening, Alicia

Otters-WI 1112 52.00Miller, Moriah

Otters-WI 1113 52.87Haughian, Isabella

Tomahawk Swim 1214 53.21Roberts, Kaylee A

Otters-WI 1115 53.76Ahlberg, Annika

RSC-WI 1116 56.99Kecker, Jorydn R

RSC-WI 1217 58.28Barrett, Zeva J

Antigo Swim Club 1218 1:04.15Wyro, Airiana J

RSC-WI 1219 1:06.65Kennedy, Kyleigh H

RSC-WI 11--- DQVick, Olivia

Merrill-WI 11--- DQSavagian-DeMoss, Alina

Loons-WI 11--- DQMarshall, Esmee

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 34.20Mickevicius, Rylee S

NLAC-WI 122 34.58Wentland, Jadyn J

Antigo Swim Club 123 36.31Tainter, Holland K

Antigo Swim Club 114 39.84Howard, Allyssa M

NLAC-WI 125 40.63Reichel, Victoria

NLAC-WI 116 41.62Mickle, Abigail

Loons-WI 127 41.69Collins, Avalon

RSC-WI 128 42.66Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI 119 44.16Pfannerstill, Haidyn

Antigo Swim Club 1210 45.57Federman, Alexis M

Loons-WI 1111 47.34Elbe, Claire

Tomahawk Swim 1212 47.97Gauerke, Charlee

RSC-WI 11--- DQKecker, Jorydn R

RSC-WI 11--- DQChiamulera, Basil L

Otters-WI 11--- DQHaughian, Isabella

Loons-WI 12--- DQBerklund, Sylviann

 
Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 28.22Heck, Ella A

Antigo Swim Club 122 30.14Tainter, Holland K

NLAC-WI 123 30.98Wentland, Jadyn J

NLAC-WI  94 32.11Smolinski, Calyn

Antigo Swim Club 115 32.40Howard, Allyssa M

Loons-WI 116 32.97Baker, Callie

Loons-WI 127 34.07Collins, Avalon

Otters-WI 128 34.12Newhouse, Ella

RSC-WI 129 34.46Lentine, Becca L

Otters-WI 1110 34.53Johnson, Elise

Tomahawk Swim 1211 34.56Gauerke, Charlee

RSC-WI 1212 34.60Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI 1213 35.42Anderson, Lillian

Loons-WI 1114 35.81Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI 1115 35.99Citta, Brylee

Loons-WI 1116 37.56Wise, Kasey

Otters-WI 1117 37.95Newhouse, Eliza

RSC-WI 1118 38.50Waksmonski, Corynn

RSC-WI 1119 39.22Vick, Olivia

Otters-WI 11*20 39.46Haughian, Isabella

Otters-WI 11*20 39.46Miller, Moriah

RSC-WI 1222 42.44Kennedy, Kyleigh H

Otters-WI 1123 42.67Scharf, Stella

Merrill-WI 1124 43.19Savagian-DeMoss, Alina

Loons-WI 1125 43.48Marshall, Esmee

Loons-WI 1126 43.52Gilbert, Norah

Antigo Swim Club 1227 47.34Wyro, Airiana J

Tomahawk Swim 1128 53.26Seslar, Thea

Loons-WI 1129 1:05.72Breedlove, Ayana

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:03.69Miles, Marissa M

30.95 32.74

NLAC-WI 122 1:04.59Heck, Ella A

30.86 33.73

NLAC-WI 123 1:07.85Chiamulera, June E

31.75 36.10

NLAC-WI 124 1:09.28Wentland, Jadyn J

32.62 36.66

Antigo Swim Club 115 1:11.55Howard, Allyssa M

3.22 1:08.33

RSC-WI 126 1:16.86Lentine, Becca L

35.31 41.55

Loons-WI 117 1:18.26Wise, Kasey

37.03 41.23

Otters-WI 128 1:18.44Newhouse, Ella

37.44 41.00

NLAC-WI 119 1:19.55Smolinski, Daryn

37.55 42.00

Loons-WI 1110 1:20.94Elbe, Grace

37.33 43.61

NLAC-WI 1211 1:21.25Reichel, Victoria

37.00 44.25

Loons-WI 1212 1:22.09Berklund, Sylviann

37.68 44.41

Tomahawk Swim 1213 1:22.21Gauerke, Charlee

RSC-WI 1114 1:23.02Chiamulera, Basil L
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Results

(Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 1115 1:23.99Newhouse, Eliza

39.39 44.60

Loons-WI 1116 1:24.93Citta, Brylee

4.28 1:20.65

Tomahawk Swim 1217 1:26.06Roberts, Kaylee A

Tomahawk Swim 1218 1:26.28Tollefson, Aubrey

Loons-WI 1219 1:26.46Anderson, Lillian

40.26 46.20

Loons-WI 1020 1:27.04Stern, Alexis

41.36 45.68

RSC-WI 1121 1:32.08Vick, Olivia

41.37 50.71

Loons-WI 1022 1:32.31Stern, Bianca

42.69 49.62

Loons-WI 1123 1:33.59Kroening, Alicia

6.09 1:27.50

Otters-WI 1124 1:35.20Scharf, Stella

4.31 1:30.89

Merrill-WI 1125 1:38.77Savagian-DeMoss, Alina

44.49 54.28

Loons-WI 1126 1:38.81Gilbert, Norah

4.93 1:33.88

RSC-WI 1227 1:38.96Kennedy, Kyleigh H

Loons-WI 1128 1:50.19Marshall, Esmee

Tomahawk Swim 1129 2:01.09Seslar, Thea

8.93 1:52.16

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 2:29.92Mickle, Abigail

34.66 37.65 39.27 38.34

RSC-WI 122 2:44.01Lentine, Becca L

34.96 41.27 42.79 44.99

Antigo Swim Club 123 2:47.95Federman, Alexis M

38.22 43.39 44.56 41.78

Loons-WI 114 2:54.59Hagen, Addison

1:24.38 48.18 42.03

RSC-WI 115 2:56.97Beach, Lola J

37.60 45.23 47.27 46.87

Loons-WI 106 3:06.09Stern, Alexis

4.25 37.24 48.33 1:36.27

Loons-WI 107 3:12.56Timmons, Charlie

4.12 37.51 50.04 1:40.89

Loons-WI 108 3:12.90Stern, Bianca

42.37 50.37 53.14 47.02

Loons-WI 119 3:16.42Kroening, Alicia

4.13 40.46 1:43.98 47.85

RSC-WI 1110 3:17.33Paulson, McKenzie L

41.18 46.85 52.09 57.21

 
Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 7:19.71Reichel, Victoria

37.40 44.04 46.50 47.05

46.70 47.11 47.13 47.21

46.74 29.83

Loons-WI 112 7:34.03Baker, Callie

39.80 43.41 45.21 46.41

46.62 47.84 46.42 46.59

45.27 46.46

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:15.69Miles, Marissa M

36.99 38.70

Antigo Swim Club 122 1:15.79Tainter, Holland K

35.87 39.92

NLAC-WI 123 1:16.94Wentland, Jadyn J

37.40 39.54

Loons-WI 124 1:22.86Collins, Avalon

40.21 42.65

NLAC-WI 125 1:23.03Chiamulera, June E

39.78 43.25

NLAC-WI  96 1:28.53Smolinski, Calyn

42.11 46.42

Loons-WI 117 1:32.97Elbe, Claire

43.46 49.51

RSC-WI 118 1:35.06Beach, Lola J

45.61 49.45

Loons-WI 109 1:35.72Stern, Alexis

47.47 48.25

Loons-WI 1110 1:37.01Citta, Brylee

47.51 49.50

RSC-WI 1111 1:44.46Paulson, McKenzie L

51.26 53.20

Loons-WI 1212 1:46.32Anderson, Lillian

50.78 55.54

Loons-WI 1113 1:49.79Kroening, Alicia

52.37 57.42

Loons-WI 1014 1:50.46Stern, Bianca

53.43 57.03

Loons-WI 1115 1:55.74Gilbert, Norah

56.15 59.59

Otters-WI 12--- DQNewhouse, Ella

43.80 50.57

NLAC-WI 11--- DQSmolinski, Daryn

43.99 49.25

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:19.41Heck, Ella A

37.01 42.40

NLAC-WI 122 1:29.64Chiamulera, June E

41.62 48.02

NLAC-WI  93 1:34.77Smolinski, Calyn

4.57 1:30.20
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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 124 1:35.49Tainter, Holland K

43.70 51.79

NLAC-WI 115 1:35.87Smolinski, Daryn

9.03 1:26.84

Loons-WI 116 1:36.79Pfannerstill, Haidyn

44.78 52.01

Otters-WI 127 1:37.26Newhouse, Ella

46.75 50.51

RSC-WI 128 1:42.38Lentine, Becca L

47.29 55.09

Loons-WI 119 1:43.36Elbe, Claire

48.83 54.53

Antigo Swim Club 1210 1:43.71Federman, Alexis M

46.79 56.92

Loons-WI 1211 1:45.00Berklund, Sylviann

51.02 53.98

RSC-WI 1112 1:45.54Beach, Lola J

4.00 1:41.54

Loons-WI 1113 1:49.56Gilbert, Norah

50.62 58.94

RSC-WI 1114 1:51.91Chiamulera, Basil L

54.08 57.83

Loons-WI 1215 1:55.61Collins, Avalon

53.17 1:02.44

RSC-WI 1116 2:02.78Paulson, McKenzie L

57.26 1:05.52

RSC-WI 1117 2:09.87Waksmonski, Corynn

Loons-WI 11--- DQElbe, Grace

47.61 55.19

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:56.47Miles, Marissa M

39.46 44.48 46.47 46.06

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:12.08Miles, Marissa M

32.70 39.38

NLAC-WI 112 1:45.99Kopp, Alana

4.85 1:41.14

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 11*1 1:22.81Mickle, Abigail

38.51 44.30

NLAC-WI  9*1 1:22.81Smolinski, Calyn

3.59 1:19.22

Loons-WI 113 1:24.38Baker, Callie

39.31 45.07

Otters-WI 114 1:26.64Johnson, Elise

39.66 46.98

NLAC-WI 115 1:27.11Smolinski, Daryn

3.10 1:24.01

NLAC-WI 116 1:27.23Kopp, Alana

39.29 47.94

NLAC-WI 127 1:28.89Reichel, Victoria

39.83 49.06

Loons-WI 128 1:29.07Berklund, Sylviann

4.11 1:24.96

Otters-WI 119 1:30.24Newhouse, Eliza

3.46 1:26.78

Loons-WI 1110 1:31.07Pfannerstill, Haidyn

44.04 47.03

Antigo Swim Club 1211 1:33.09Federman, Alexis M

8.74 1:24.35

Loons-WI 1112 1:34.29Elbe, Claire

Loons-WI 1113 1:34.75Hagen, Addison

3.65 1:31.10

RSC-WI 1114 1:34.97Beach, Lola J

44.94 50.03

RSC-WI 1115 1:36.72Chiamulera, Basil L

47.13 49.59

Tomahawk Swim 1216 1:37.29Roberts, Kaylee A

4.30 1:32.99

Otters-WI 1117 1:39.21Miller, Moriah

3.55 1:35.66

Tomahawk Swim 1218 1:43.36Tollefson, Aubrey

3.90 1:39.46

Loons-WI 1019 1:54.98Stern, Bianca

52.23 1:02.75

RSC-WI 1220 2:01.63Kennedy, Kyleigh H

4.50 1:57.13

RSC-WI 1121 2:05.73Waksmonski, Corynn

4.07 2:01.66

RSC-WI 11--- DQKecker, Jorydn R

4.53 2:01.46

RSC-WI 11--- DQPaulson, McKenzie L

53.16 53.12

Loons-WI 10--- DQStern, Alexis

47.84 57.11

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:41.34Heck, Ella A

NLAC-WI 122 2:43.47Mickevicius, Rylee S

34.42 43.30 51.24 34.51

NLAC-WI 12--- DQChiamulera, June E

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.80Otters-WI

1) Kopp, Alana 11 2) Newhouse, Eliza 11

3) Johnson, Elise 11 4) Newhouse, Ella 12

35.28 37.17 32.89 33.46

A2 2:19.44Loons-WI

1) Reichel, Victoria 12 2) Elbe, Claire 11

3) Pfannerstill, Haidyn 11 4) Hagen, Addison 11

35.63 35.85 32.49 35.47

A3 2:35.77RSC-WI

1) Paulson, McKenzie L 11 2) Chiamulera, Basil L 11

3) Kennedy, Kyleigh H 12 4) Beach, Lola J 11

39.17 38.77 40.83 37.00
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25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 2:47.87Otters-WI

2) Scharf, Stella 11

3) Pacholke, Adriana 10 4) Haughian, Isabella 11

51.02 37.07 41.63 38.15

A5 2:51.28Tomahawk Swim

1) Gauerke, Charlee 12 2) Roberts, Kaylee A 12

3) Seslar, Thea 11 4) Tollefson, Aubrey 12

38.38 40.37 1:32.53

B6 3:00.30Loons-WI

1) Kroening, Alicia 11 2) Breedlove, Ayana 11

3) Elbe, Grace 11 4) Berklund, Sylviann 12

44.46 1:41.79 34.05

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.41RSC-WI

1) Heck, Ella A 12 2) Chiamulera, June E 12

3) Mickevicius, Rylee S 12 4) Lentine, Becca L 12

36.93 39.67 27.08 33.73

A2 2:24.72Loons-WI

1) Wentland, Jadyn J 12 2) Smolinski, Daryn 11

3) Baker, Callie 11 4) Mickle, Abigail 11

34.18 40.28 38.30 31.96

A3 2:46.55Antigo Swim Club

1) Wyro, Airiana J 12

34.76 43.26 41.15 47.38

A4 3:11.36Tomahawk Swim

1) Roberts, Kaylee A 12 2) Tollefson, Aubrey 12

3) Gauerke, Charlee 12 4) Seslar, Thea 11

44.28 49.07 43.87 54.14

B5 3:11.75Loons-WI

1) Wise, Kasey 11 2) Citta, Brylee 11

3) Collins, Avalon 12 4) Breedlove, Ayana 11

40.24 43.74 1:47.77

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 27.95Gruett, Camilla R

NLAC-WI 142 28.14Thorsen, Lily L

Merrill-WI 143 28.29Jaroski, Eva

Antigo Swim Club 144 28.53Tainter, Chloe B

NLAC-WI 13*5 29.77Pooch, Kiley E

NLAC-WI 13*5 29.77Winter, Emily

Loons-WI 137 31.03Jorgensen, Molly H

NLAC-WI 138 31.29Kopp, Adelyn

Antigo Swim Club 139 32.56Santiago, Midori C

Otters-WI 1310 38.16Sookiayak, Eliana

Tomahawk Swim 1411 38.64Roberts, Abby J

Tomahawk Swim 1312 38.90Stefan, Dorian G

Loons-WI 1313 42.71Viergutz, Cadence

Otters-WI 1314 43.44Donica, Makenzie

Loons-WI 1315 46.69Walden, Vella

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 1:03.40Gruett, Camilla R

30.16 33.24

NLAC-WI 132 1:09.74Kopp, Adelyn

34.18 35.56

Loons-WI 133 1:10.25Jorgensen, Molly H

32.37 37.88

NLAC-WI 134 1:10.70Winter, Emily

33.14 37.56

Otters-WI 145 1:17.60Becker, Sophia

37.72 39.88

Antigo Swim Club 136 1:22.25Washatko, Ayda B

37.41 44.84

Otters-WI 137 1:25.51Sookiayak, Eliana

41.13 44.38

Tomahawk Swim 148 1:28.39Roberts, Abby J

40.62 47.77

Otters-WI 139 1:33.54Donica, Makenzie

48.14 45.40

Loons-WI 1310 1:34.16Viergutz, Cadence

45.21 48.95

Loons-WI 1311 1:46.23Walden, Vella

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:07.88Mickle, Olivia

28.69 32.41 34.14 32.64

NLAC-WI 132 2:23.02Pooch, Kiley E

32.43 35.99 38.10 36.50

Tomahawk Swim 143 3:08.47Kurth, Greta M

42.40 47.65 49.01 49.41

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 6:13.65Thorsen, Lily L

33.88 37.20 37.50 37.88

38.29 38.36 38.58 38.31

37.58 36.07

NLAC-WI 132 6:45.40Winter, Emily

34.20 38.71 40.77 40.88

41.72 42.04 42.18 42.16

42.35 40.39

NLAC-WI 143 7:08.51Kretzschmar, Morgan

35.67 40.81 43.06 44.07

44.83 44.19 44.58 45.32

1:25.98

Tomahawk Swim 134 8:16.26Stefan, Dorian G

35.68 40.52 41.28 40.90

41.16 41.87 42.50 42.75

41.25 2:08.35

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:06.42Mickle, Olivia

32.58 33.84
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25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 142 1:14.32Thorsen, Lily L

35.74 38.58

NLAC-WI 133 1:16.39Pooch, Kiley E

37.82 38.57

Antigo Swim Club 144 1:16.91Tainter, Chloe B

36.00 40.91

Merrill-WI 145 1:18.01Jaroski, Eva

38.66 39.35

Loons-WI 136 1:18.66Jorgensen, Molly H

38.03 40.63

Tomahawk Swim 137 1:37.06Stefan, Dorian G

Antigo Swim Club 138 1:37.28Washatko, Ayda B

47.28 50.00

Otters-WI 139 1:40.05Sookiayak, Eliana

51.80 48.25

Otters-WI 1310 1:46.94Donica, Makenzie

Loons-WI 1311 1:54.02Viergutz, Cadence

53.86 1:00.16

Loons-WI 1312 2:16.75Walden, Vella

Otters-WI 14--- DQBecker, Sophia

49.77 52.47

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:17.85Mickle, Olivia

36.69 41.16

NLAC-WI 132 1:25.55Kopp, Adelyn

41.52 44.03

Loons-WI 133 1:26.45Jorgensen, Molly H

41.01 45.44

NLAC-WI 134 1:30.62Pooch, Kiley E

43.09 47.53

Antigo Swim Club 135 1:35.99Santiago, Midori C

45.27 50.72

Tomahawk Swim 146 1:41.98Kurth, Greta M

47.59 54.39

Otters-WI 137 1:45.93Sookiayak, Eliana

50.23 55.70

Tomahawk Swim 148 1:47.76Roberts, Abby J

50.54 57.22

Antigo Swim Club 139 1:57.06Washatko, Ayda B

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:14.87Kretzschmar, Morgan

40.59 45.42 48.86

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 1:07.98Gruett, Camilla R

3.52 1:04.46

NLAC-WI 132 1:08.36Mickle, Olivia

4.34 1:04.02

Merrill-WI 143 1:17.68Jaroski, Eva

36.46 41.22

Antigo Swim Club 134 1:31.34Santiago, Midori C

41.12 50.22

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 1:14.07Jaroski, Eva

35.82 38.25

NLAC-WI 142 1:20.17Kretzschmar, Morgan

38.34 41.83

NLAC-WI 133 1:21.63Winter, Emily

38.62 43.01

Antigo Swim Club 134 1:26.00Santiago, Midori C

41.14 44.86

Antigo Swim Club 135 1:36.30Washatko, Ayda B

5.05 1:31.25

Tomahawk Swim 146 1:57.38Kurth, Greta M

48.04 1:09.34

Otters-WI 14--- DQBecker, Sophia

3.64 1:29.90

Loons-WI 13--- DQViergutz, Cadence

4.02 1:58.65

Otters-WI 13--- DQDonica, Makenzie

53.85 54.10

Loons-WI 13--- DQWalden, Vella

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 5:36.10Thorsen, Lily L

5.06 29.50 40.86 42.73

45.04 48.00 48.58 1:16.33

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.15Otters-WI

1) Becker, Sophia 14 2) Kopp, Adelyn 13

3) Sookiayak, Eliana 13 4) Donica, Makenzie 13

40.55 30.40 36.51 41.69

A2 2:51.12Antigo Swim Club

1) Howard, Allyssa M 11 2) Federman, Alexis M 12

4) Tainter, Holland K 12

30.72 16.20 30.67 1:33.53

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.58Merrill-WI

1) Blake, Adalyn 14 2) Winter, Emily 13

3) Jaroski, Eva 14

42.98 41.33 35.67 32.60

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 26.58Winter, Amber

Otters-WI 162 26.74Miller, Hannah

NLAC-WI 173 26.96Hamerla, Naomi

Otters-WI 154 28.24Emerson, Lyncoln

NLAC-WI 175 28.25Schaars, Carolyn

NLAC-WI 176 28.87Pajtash, Emma J

NLAC-WI 177 29.23Denzer, Aiden

Antigo Swim Club 158 30.43Neufeld, Molly M
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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk Swim 179 34.24Stefan, Brynnen E

Loons-WI 1510 35.39Gyuro, Sophia

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 1:00.67Hamerla, Naomi

28.94 31.73

Otters-WI 162 1:01.83Miller, Hannah

29.28 32.55

NLAC-WI 173 1:02.75Schaars, Carolyn

29.48 33.27

NLAC-WI 154 1:03.99Pajtash, Olivia A

30.63 33.36

NLAC-WI 175 1:05.67Pajtash, Emma J

29.97 35.70

Otters-WI 156 1:06.65Emerson, Lyncoln

31.40 35.25

RSC-WI 157 1:06.68Lentine, AJ J

31.76 34.92

Antigo Swim Club 158 1:08.40Neufeld, Molly M

3.71 1:04.69

Loons-WI 159 1:20.38Gyuro, Sophia

3.12 1:17.26

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 2:23.52Pajtash, Emma J

30.17 35.40 38.57 39.38

RSC-WI 152 2:26.55Lentine, AJ J

31.95 35.98 38.13 40.49

Tomahawk Swim 173 2:36.29Stefan, Brynnen E

35.59 38.55 41.03 41.12

 
Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomahawk Swim 171 7:03.15Stefan, Brynnen E

36.06 40.38 43.03 43.21

43.75 43.99 43.61 44.13

43.48 41.51

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 1:06.76Hamerla, Naomi

32.16 34.60

NLAC-WI 162 1:09.23Winter, Amber

33.83 35.40

NLAC-WI 173 1:10.32Denzer, Aiden

NLAC-WI 174 1:13.61Schaars, Carolyn

35.23 38.38

Antigo Swim Club 155 1:22.94Neufeld, Molly M

39.15 43.79

Loons-WI 156 1:45.13Gyuro, Sophia

50.19 54.94

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:12.01Winter, Amber

33.17 38.84

Otters-WI 162 1:12.76Miller, Hannah

34.15 38.61

NLAC-WI 173 1:18.86Denzer, Aiden

37.04 41.82

NLAC-WI 154 1:20.07Pajtash, Olivia A

38.16 41.91

Antigo Swim Club 155 1:30.11Neufeld, Molly M

42.20 47.91

RSC-WI 156 1:33.98Lentine, AJ J

44.32 49.66

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 2:47.51Schaars, Carolyn

36.76 42.16 44.14 44.45

NLAC-WI 172 3:01.35Pajtash, Emma J

39.09 46.72 48.13 47.41

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 151 1:09.43Emerson, Lyncoln

31.51 37.92

NLAC-WI 152 1:14.62Pajtash, Olivia A

3.69 1:10.93

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 161 3.28Miller, Hannah

NLAC-WI 172 1:09.53Hamerla, Naomi

30.80 38.73

Otters-WI 153 1:14.00Emerson, Lyncoln

4.21 1:09.79

RSC-WI 154 1:17.66Lentine, AJ J

35.13 42.53

Loons-WI 155 1:33.14Gyuro, Sophia

4.52 1:28.62

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 2:23.81Winter, Amber

4.43 26.24 38.52 1:14.62

NLAC-WI 172 2:34.27Denzer, Aiden

35.34 38.71 44.15 36.07

NLAC-WI 153 2:38.03Pajtash, Olivia A

4.24 30.07 43.09 1:20.63

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 37.95Loons-WI

1) Anderson, Lillian 12 2) Walden, Vella 13

3) Viergutz, Cadence 13 4) Marshall, Esmee 11
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NLAC at Lakeland - 12/18/2021

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2021-552A

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:16.00Merrill-WI

1) Denzer, Aiden 17 2) Savagian-DeMoss, Alina 11

3) Miles, Marissa M 12 4) Winter, Amber 16

30.41 45.19 29.00 31.40

B3 2:30.61RSC-WI

1) Pooch, Kiley E 13 2) Waksmonski, Corynn 11

3) Kecker, Jorydn R 11 4) Lentine, AJ J 15

30.34 55.38 34.30 30.59

A4 2:41.26Loons-WI

1) Stern, Bianca 10 2) Awker, Mackenzie 13

3) Stern, Alexis 10 4) Smolinski, Calyn 9

42.76 45.77 38.99 33.74

A5 2:57.15Tomahawk Swim

1) Stefan, Brynnen E 17 2) Kurth, Greta M 14

3) Stefan, Dorian G 13 4) Kretzschmar, Morgan 14

33.66 37.67 38.46 1:07.36

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.64Loons-WI

1) Mickle, Olivia 13 2) Schaars, Carolyn 17

3) Hamerla, Naomi 17 4) Jorgensen, Molly H 13

30.61 33.17 28.47 30.39

A2 2:10.64RSC-WI

1) Pajtash, Emma J 17 2) Thorsen, Lily L 14

3) Gruett, Camilla R 13 4) Pajtash, Olivia A 15

35.48 36.22 30.54 28.40

A3 2:13.61Otters-WI

1) Kopp, Adelyn 13 2) Miller, Hannah 16

3) Emerson, Lyncoln 15 4) Becker, Sophia 14

37.82 33.15 29.93 32.71

A4 2:34.93Tomahawk Swim

1) Stefan, Dorian G 13 2) Kretzschmar, Morgan 14

3) Stefan, Brynnen E 17 4) Roberts, Abby J 14

1:20.91 37.01 37.01

A5 2:48.88Antigo Swim Club

1) Santiago, Midori C 13 2) Neufeld, Molly M 15

3) Tainter, Chloe B 14

40.76 38.97 29.71 59.44

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 20.95Sundby, Blake K

Otters-WI  82 21.52Donica, Aiden

RSC-WI  83 23.17Sundby, William G

RSC-WI  84 25.15Eades, Jaxon T

Loons-WI  75 25.25Thrasher, Brooks

Loons-WI  76 25.64Piorkowski, Rhett

RSC-WI  87 26.76Bettner, Colt A

Antigo Swim Club  68 26.85Tainter, Drew W

Loons-WI  89 27.38Timmons, Jase

Merrill-WI  810 28.06Blake, Bentley

Merrill-WI  811 28.09Kohlman, Gabriel

Tomahawk Swim  712 29.45Totch, Thomas R

Loons-WI  713 33.46Johnson, Beau

Loons-WI  814 38.69Elbe, Augustus

Loons-WI  615 41.94Freeman, Remington

Loons-WI  616 46.58Martinovich, Bo

Loons-WI  6--- DQTeach, Maxwell

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI  81 55.13Donica, Aiden

Antigo Swim Club  62 1:00.57Tainter, Drew W

Loons-WI  73 1:06.44Piorkowski, Rhett

Loons-WI  84 1:11.69Elbe, Augustus

Loons-WI  75 1:11.89Johnson, Beau

Tomahawk Swim  76 1:11.93Totch, Thomas R

Loons-WI  77 1:18.50Thrasher, Brooks

Loons-WI  88 1:26.24Alimi, Alexander

Loons-WI  69 1:42.89Teach, Maxwell

Loons-WI  610 2:03.08Freeman, Remington

Loons-WI  611 2:27.93Martinovich, Bo

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 1:46.32Timmons, Jase

47.67 58.65

Otters-WI  82 2:01.28Donica, Aiden

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 26.28Sundby, Blake K

RSC-WI  82 27.42Eades, Jaxon T

Loons-WI  83 30.22Alimi, Alexander

Tomahawk Swim  74 30.27Totch, Thomas R

RSC-WI  85 31.34Sundby, William G

33.84

RSC-WI  86 31.57Bettner, Colt A

Merrill-WI  87 31.61Blake, Bentley

Loons-WI  88 40.84Elbe, Augustus

Merrill-WI  89 41.08Kohlman, Gabriel

Loons-WI  710 42.10Johnson, Beau

Loons-WI  611 44.65Freeman, Remington

Loons-WI  5--- DQJohnson, Gus

Loons-WI  6--- DQTeach, Maxwell

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI  81 55.01Donica, Aiden

Loons-WI  82 1:07.01Timmons, Jase

Loons-WI  73 1:09.11Thrasher, Brooks

Loons-WI  74 1:15.22Piorkowski, Rhett

Loons-WI  65 1:19.89Martinovich, Bo

Antigo Swim Club  66 2:15.16Tainter, Drew W

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  8--- DQEades, Jaxon T

RSC-WI  8--- DQSundby, William G

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  8--- DQSundby, Blake K
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Results
 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  7--- DQPiorkowski, Rhett

Loons-WI  7--- DQJohnson, Beau

Tomahawk Swim  7--- DQTotch, Thomas R

Loons-WI  7--- DQThrasher, Brooks

RSC-WI  8--- DQSundby, Blake K

RSC-WI  8--- DQSundby, William G

Loons-WI  8--- DQAlimi, Alexander

RSC-WI  8--- DQEades, Jaxon T

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:46.94Loons-WI

1) Alimi, Alexander 8 2) Thrasher, Brooks 7

3) Piorkowski, Rhett 7 4) Timmons, Jase 8

1:01.24 2:45.70

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Sundby, Blake K 8 2) Bettner, Colt A 8

3) Sundby, William G 8 4) Eades, Jaxon T 8

36.61 1:05.47

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 34.55Donze, Anderson

Loons-WI 102 35.66Posielenzny, Gage

Loons-WI 103 40.55Piorkowski, Roman

Loons-WI 104 42.08Timmerman, Brooks

RSC-WI  95 42.42Waksmonski, Channing

Loons-WI  96 43.12Wright, Donald

Loons-WI  97 43.76Guckenberg, Charlie

Merrill-WI 108 44.07Mueller, Mathew

Tomahawk Swim  99 44.50Roberts, Pryce W

RSC-WI 1010 44.74Miljevich, Max

Loons-WI  911 44.90Freeman, Forest

Loons-WI 1012 45.32Koele, Myles

RSC-WI 1013 45.65Thorsen, Finn T

Loons-WI 1014 45.67Slemmons, Ira

Tomahawk Swim  915 46.05Totch, Tyler R

Loons-WI  916 46.11Eslinger, Levi

RSC-WI  917 47.60Congdon, Jack C

Loons-WI  918 50.36Hagen, Ethan

Loons-WI  919 51.56Hoban, Cooper

RSC-WI  920 54.72Waksmonski, Casey

Merrill-WI 1021 1:13.39Hanson, Jacob

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  91 42.63Posielenzny, Hunter

NLAC-WI 102 1:22.51Donze, Anderson

38.10 44.41

Loons-WI 103 1:40.69Timmerman, Brooks

Antigo Swim Club  94 1:40.99Zahl, Davin W

45.69 55.30

NLAC-WI 105 1:41.52Lehmann, Kaleb A

43.72 57.80

Loons-WI 106 1:44.35Slemmons, Ira

50.68 53.67

RSC-WI 107 1:50.26Miljevich, Max

51.61 58.65

Loons-WI  98 1:50.51Freeman, Forest

54.87 55.64

Loons-WI  99 1:51.03Guckenberg, Charlie

1:00.25 50.78

Loons-WI  910 1:53.15Eslinger, Levi

54.27 58.88

Loons-WI  911 1:53.16Wright, Donald

53.61 59.55

RSC-WI 1012 1:53.30Thorsen, Finn T

50.02 1:03.28

Tomahawk Swim  913 1:54.27Roberts, Pryce W

52.03 1:02.24

Loons-WI  914 1:54.96Hoban, Cooper

49.76 1:05.20

RSC-WI  915 2:08.84Waksmonski, Casey

51.36 1:17.48

Loons-WI  916 2:15.11Hagen, Ethan

59.71 1:15.40

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 44.98Piorkowski, Roman

Loons-WI  92 45.26Posielenzny, Hunter

Loons-WI 103 47.52Koele, Myles

Loons-WI  94 49.46Eslinger, Levi

Loons-WI 105 50.03Timmerman, Brooks

NLAC-WI 106 51.92Lehmann, Kaleb A

Merrill-WI 107 53.74Mueller, Mathew

Loons-WI  98 54.02Freeman, Forest

Loons-WI  99 55.88Hagen, Ethan

Tomahawk Swim  910 55.89Roberts, Pryce W

Loons-WI 1011 56.26Slemmons, Ira

Antigo Swim Club  912 56.83Zahl, Davin W

Loons-WI  913 59.29Hoban, Cooper

RSC-WI  914 59.69Waksmonski, Channing

RSC-WI  915 59.70Congdon, Jack C

Loons-WI  916 1:01.59Wright, Donald

Loons-WI  917 1:04.06Guckenberg, Charlie

Tomahawk Swim  918 1:05.61Totch, Tyler R

Merrill-WI 1019 1:09.84Hanson, Jacob

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 44.02Donze, Anderson

NLAC-WI 102 49.46Lehmann, Kaleb A

Loons-WI 103 52.64Posielenzny, Gage

Merrill-WI 104 1:09.64Mueller, Mathew

Loons-WI 105 1:10.25Slemmons, Ira

Loons-WI  96 1:14.58Posielenzny, Hunter

Loons-WI  9--- DQWright, Donald

RSC-WI 10--- DQMiljevich, Max

Loons-WI  9--- DQHoban, Cooper

Loons-WI 10--- DQKoele, Myles
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Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 10--- DQThorsen, Finn T

RSC-WI  9--- DQCongdon, Jack C

RSC-WI  9--- DQWaksmonski, Channing

Loons-WI  9--- DQHagen, Ethan

RSC-WI  9--- DQWaksmonski, Casey

Loons-WI 10--- DQTimmerman, Brooks

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 47.46Posielenzny, Gage

Merrill-WI 102 1:09.00Mueller, Mathew

Tomahawk Swim  9--- DQTotch, Tyler R

Loons-WI 10--- DQPiorkowski, Roman

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 1:39.29Piorkowski, Roman

45.27 54.02

NLAC-WI 102 1:40.91Lehmann, Kaleb A

49.76 51.15

NLAC-WI 103 1:58.69Donze, Anderson

56.78 1:01.91

RSC-WI 104 2:01.76Miljevich, Max

1:02.80 58.96

Loons-WI 105 2:03.13Posielenzny, Gage

52.44 1:10.69

Loons-WI  9--- DQGuckenberg, Charlie

1:11.30 1:23.79

Loons-WI 10--- DQKoele, Myles

45.13 46.84

Loons-WI  9--- DQFreeman, Forest

57.36 1:12.32

RSC-WI  9--- DQWaksmonski, Channing

50.18 49.33

RSC-WI 10--- DQThorsen, Finn T

43.81 51.64

RSC-WI  9--- DQWaksmonski, Casey

Loons-WI  9--- DQEslinger, Levi

1:03.38 1:13.72

Loons-WI  9--- DQPosielenzny, Hunter

57.06 1:00.42

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:14.42RSC-WI

1) Lehmann, Kaleb A 10 2) Waksmonski, Casey 9

3) Thorsen, Finn T 10 4) Waksmonski, Channing 9

40.55 58.35 47.30 48.22

A2 3:16.03Loons-WI

1) Eslinger, Levi 9 2) Guckenberg, Charlie 9

3) Hagen, Ethan 9 4) Freeman, Forest 9

32.31 16.00 15.96 2:11.76

B--- DQLoons-WI

1) Timmerman, Brooks 10 2) Wright, Donald 9

3) Hoban, Cooper 9 4) Slemmons, Ira 10

50.21 45.47 53.54 48.25

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:56.87Loons-WI

1) Posielenzny, Gage 10 2) Posielenzny, Hunter 9

3) Piorkowski, Roman 10 4) Koele, Myles 10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 36.31Gillingham, Dean

NLAC-WI 112 41.01O'Malley, Kellen J

Otters-WI 113 41.49Mincoff, Wyatt

Merrill-WI 114 43.69Voigt, Evan

Otters-WI 125 45.49Loomis, Link

Antigo Swim Club 116 50.22Sheldon, Caden J

RSC-WI 117 54.59Simonsen, EJ

Tomahawk Swim 118 58.31Hernandez, Brett D

Loons-WI 119 1:03.36Gyuro, Zoltan

Tomahawk Swim 1210 1:07.50Germano, Connor

RSC-WI 1211 1:10.84Wagner, Broden P

RSC-WI 12--- DQMonk, Jackson S

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 111 48.07Behm, Sawyer J

Tomahawk Swim 112 51.48Amelse, Max

Otters-WI 123 51.64Loomis, Link

RSC-WI 114 59.86Simonsen, EJ

Merrill-WI 115 1:03.31Voigt, Evan

Loons-WI 116 1:10.54Gyuro, Zoltan

RSC-WI 127 1:16.89Monk, Jackson S

Loons-WI 11--- DQGuckenberg, Hunter

RSC-WI 12--- DQWagner, Broden P

Antigo Swim Club 11--- DQSheldon, Caden J

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 121 46.50Fetrow, Silas

Otters-WI 112 48.30Mincoff, Wyatt

Merrill-WI 113 48.57Voigt, Evan

Antigo Swim Club 114 49.28Behm, Sawyer J

RSC-WI 12--- DQMonk, Jackson S

Tomahawk Swim 11--- DQHernandez, Brett D

 
Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 34.79O'Malley, Kellen J

Merrill-WI 112 41.90Voigt, Evan

Tomahawk Swim 113 42.66Amelse, Max

Tomahawk Swim 124 45.15Germano, Connor

Loons-WI 115 45.78Gyuro, Zoltan

RSC-WI 126 46.58Monk, Jackson S

Antigo Swim Club 117 47.95Sheldon, Caden J

RSC-WI 128 57.96Wagner, Broden P

Tomahawk Swim 119 1:02.02Hernandez, Brett D
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Results
 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 121 1:18.60Fetrow, Silas

5.86 1:12.74

Otters-WI 122 1:20.79Loomis, Link

5.90 1:14.89

Antigo Swim Club 113 1:37.34Behm, Sawyer J

3.46 1:33.88

Loons-WI 114 1:39.07Guckenberg, Hunter

45.62 53.45

Tomahawk Swim 125 1:52.22Germano, Connor

3.13 1:49.09

Tomahawk Swim 11--- DQAmelse, Max

42.62 47.18

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:17.21Antonuk, Charlie

4.06 27.91 35.56 1:09.68

NLAC-WI 112 2:18.69Gillingham, Dean

5.98 27.47 36.19 1:09.05

RSC-WI 113 2:27.27Simonsen, EJ

42.90 50.91 53.46

Otters-WI 114 2:49.89Mincoff, Wyatt

36.45 44.35 45.32 43.77

Loons-WI 125 2:50.90Fetrow, Silas

4.18 36.07 43.75 1:26.90

 
Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 7:29.27O'Malley, Kellen J

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:13.54Antonuk, Charlie

35.35 38.19

Loons-WI 112 1:44.97Guckenberg, Hunter

50.61 54.36

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:22.83Antonuk, Charlie

37.76 45.07

Loons-WI 122 1:53.84Fetrow, Silas

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 111 3:53.40Behm, Sawyer J

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:12.04Antonuk, Charlie

4.82 1:07.22

NLAC-WI 112 1:23.38Gillingham, Dean

37.91 45.47

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:31.52O'Malley, Kellen J

43.24 48.28

Otters-WI 112 1:33.83Mincoff, Wyatt

4.16 1:29.67

Otters-WI 123 1:34.52Loomis, Link

3.38 1:31.14

RSC-WI 114 1:52.70Simonsen, EJ

53.22 59.48

Loons-WI 11--- DQGuckenberg, Hunter

3.22 1:56.41

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 11--- DQGillingham, Dean

4.71 30.67 40.97 1:25.14

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.76RSC-WI

1) Antonuk, Charlie 12 2) Wagner, Broden P 12

3) Monk, Jackson S 12 4) Simonsen, EJ 11

15.42 16.59 53.19 1:34.56

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 26.09O'Malley, Judson J

Otters-WI 132 29.81Mincoff, Brandon

NLAC-WI 133 29.94Peetz, Bruce

Merrill-WI 134 31.24Voermans, Avery

Merrill-WI 135 33.20Mueller, Jacob

Loons-WI 136 37.75Erickson, Kasper

Loons-WI 137 39.89Slemmons, Oren

Tomahawk Swim 138 42.15Scott, Toby L

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:02.80O'Malley, Judson J

28.88 33.92

NLAC-WI 132 1:07.57Peetz, Bruce

5.18 1:02.39

Otters-WI 133 1:08.38Mincoff, Brandon

32.36 36.02

Merrill-WI 134 1:18.01Voermans, Avery

36.94 41.07

RSC-WI 145 1:18.07Burr, Tommy T

36.76 41.31

Loons-WI 136 1:33.92Erickson, Kasper

Loons-WI 137 1:41.38Slemmons, Oren

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-WI 131 2:32.92Mincoff, Brandon

33.34 39.51 40.95 39.12

Loons-WI 132 2:48.75Hesch, Braelen

37.33 42.89 44.79 43.74
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Results

(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 143 2:51.75Burr, Tommy T

37.40 45.68 46.71 41.96

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 6:44.96Peetz, Bruce

Merrill-WI 132 7:15.20Mueller, Jacob

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:21.30Hesch, Braelen

40.08 41.22

Merrill-WI 132 1:27.28Mueller, Jacob

41.96 45.32

Tomahawk Swim 133 1:41.22Scott, Toby L

49.70 51.52

Loons-WI 134 1:53.86Erickson, Kasper

54.22 59.64

Merrill-WI 13--- DQVoermans, Avery

42.09 42.49

Loons-WI 13--- DQSlemmons, Oren

53.27 1:01.58

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:26.70O'Malley, Judson J

33.71 37.63 38.19 37.17

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:31.48Hesch, Braelen

43.45 48.03

RSC-WI 142 1:47.98Burr, Tommy T

50.25 57.73

Loons-WI 133 1:55.13Erickson, Kasper

52.96 1:02.17

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:09.90O'Malley, Judson J

4.48 1:05.42

Otters-WI 132 1:32.64Mincoff, Brandon

40.09 52.55

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:23.70Hesch, Braelen

5.20 1:18.50

RSC-WI 142 1:31.84Burr, Tommy T

4.64 1:27.20

Tomahawk Swim 133 1:51.34Scott, Toby L

51.66 59.68

Loons-WI 134 1:51.71Slemmons, Oren

53.09 58.62

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:53.46Peetz, Bruce

36.50 42.71 54.53 39.72

Merrill-WI 13--- DQMueller, Jacob

4.11 36.26 46.89 1:41.46

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.81Tomahawk Swim

1) Amelse, Max 11 2) Hernandez, Brett D 11

3) Germano, Connor 12 4) Scott, Toby L 13

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.09Merrill-WI

1) Voigt, Evan 11 2) Voermans, Avery 13

3) Peetz, Bruce 13 4) Mueller, Jacob 13

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 24.45Schaars, Kevin

NLAC-WI 192 30.62Jurries, Joey

Merrill-WI 163 43.60Candler, Christian

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 191 1:09.40Jurries, Joey

32.54 36.86

Merrill-WI 162 1:40.00Candler, Christian

5.08 1:34.92

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:05.32Schaars, Kevin

31.52 33.80

Merrill-WI 162 2:13.56Candler, Christian

NLAC-WI 19--- DQJurries, Joey

40.58 42.43

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:08.23Schaars, Kevin

31.73 36.50

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:04.43Schaars, Kevin

28.12 36.31

NLAC-WI 19--- DQJurries, Joey

33.46 56.02

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.21Loons-WI

1) Fetrow, Silas 12 2) Schaars, Kevin 15

3) Jurries, Joey 19 4) Hesch, Braelen 13

40.96 31.02 32.43 33.80
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Results

(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:33.41Tomahawk Swim

1) Hernandez, Brett D 11 2) Amelse, Max 11

3) Scott, Toby L 13 4) Germano, Connor 12

59.47 50.87 26.59 1:16.48


